
Nursery & Reception Newsletter 

14.10.24 - 18.10.24 

End of Half Term 

Wow! I cannot believe we are at the end of our first half term together already! All of 

our Early Years children have made a fantastic start to the school year. Their 

independence and confidence have grown massively. We are about to enter an 

extremely busy Autumn 2, but we can’t wait to share the lead up to Christmas with 

you. 

Dates for Autumn 2 

Monday 28th October – Back to School & Pumpkin competition entries 

Tuesday 29th October – EYFS Spooky Crafts 1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 30th October – Spooky Bingo 

Thursday 31st October – Reception Height & Weight Measurements 

Tuesday 12th November – Odd Socks Day – Anti Bullying 

Friday 15th November – Children in Need 

Friday 29th November – Christmas Dog Toy Sale 

Wednesday 4th December – Santa Dash 

Friday 6th December – EYFS Christmas Crafts 1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Thursday 12th December – Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 18th December – EYFS Christmas Play 

Friday 20th December – Break up for Christmas. 

 

Don’t forget to follow our Facebook page for more photos and news! 

 

Thank you for your support this half term, have a fantastic week together. We 

look forward to seeing you on Monday 28th October. 

Miss Wade & Mrs Byrne 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 













 


